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Colin Da ley608
Blaze Gymnastics

8.900 10.250 8.3509.500 8.4009.150 54.550
5 1 1 7 4 2 1 

1 

Ca llan S m ith692
C lassics Gymnastics

9.250 9.450 9.2509.000 7.9509.500 54.400
3 2 2 1 3 5 2 

2 

Law son F ry616
Let It Shine

9.050 8.550 8.3008.450 8.3509.900 52.600
4 4T 5 8 1 3 3 

3 

A J Hicks603
North F lorida - Jax

9.350 8.400 9.0007.600 8.9508.900 52.200
2 6 10 3 6T 1 4 

4 

Kan Dukes606
Gym Tech Elite

8.850 8.550 9.0508.400 8.1509.050 52.050
6 4T 6 2 5 4 5 

5 

Rom ero Co llins601
Gym Tech Elite

9.400 9.400 8.4008.350 6.8009.650 52.000
1 3 7 5T 2 9 6 

6 

Brandon Gagnard609
Gymnastics Etc.

7.500 7.750 8.5508.650 7.6008.800 48.850
8 8 3 4 9 6 7 

7 

Hayden T erw illige r602
Let It Shine

8.200 7.350 8.4008.600 7.4008.850 48.800
7 10 4 5T 8 8 8 

8 

T hor Gillenw ate r691
C lassics Gymnastics

6.900 8.300 8.1507.850 7.4508.900 47.550
9 7 8 9 6T 7 9 

9 

Josh R inehart607
Geist Sports A cademy

6.000 7.550 8.1007.650 6.0006.600 41.900
10 9 9 10 10 10 10 

10 

Osca r Diaz605
Oklahoima C ity  

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Jackson Kassner621
ACE FL

10.450 10.200 8.5509.750 10.50010.000 59.450
1 1 1 6 2 1 1 

1 

Caden Be lville619
Let It Shine

7.650 10.000 7.8509.450 8.4509.450 52.850
9 2 2 10 4 3 2 

2 

W illiam  F reem an630
Let It Shine

9.250 9.350 9.3508.250 7.8008.700 52.700
4 6 5 1 11 6T 3 

3 

Carte r  Canastra633
Blaze Gymnastics

7.550 9.900 7.9008.950 8.1509.150 51.600
10 3 4 9 6T 4 4 

4 

Preston Donegan623
Let It Shine

8.800 9.100 8.7007.750 7.8008.900 51.050
6 7T 6 3 10 6T 5 

5 

Paul Ba rbee637
Harbor C ity

8.150 8.750 7.4509.200 7.00010.100 50.650
8 9 3 11 1 10 6 

6 

Ow en Osor io511
Harbor C ity

9.350 9.100 8.1007.250 7.5009.150 50.450
2 7T 8T 7 6T 8 7 

7 

Jonah Ba ir635
Universa l Gym A cadem

9.300 9.400 8.6007.600 6.3509.150 50.400
3 5 7 5 6T 11 8 

8 

Colin S ilko622
Southern Starz

8.950 7.100 9.1007.100 8.8509.200 50.300
5 11 10 2 5 2 9 

9 

John Zipay636
American Gymnastics

8.200 9.550 8.6506.950 7.3008.950 49.600
7 4 11 4 9 9 10 

10 

Dane  Jacobi-Knappe631
Gulf  Coast

6.750 8.650 8.0007.250 8.0009.550 48.200
11 10 8T 8 3 5 11 

11 
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Nathan Ham m er643
Let It Shine

9.000 9.450 7.7009.800 9.3509.850 55.150
3T 4 1 9 2 2 1 

1 

M ason S m ith646
North F lorida - Jax

8.550 8.800 8.7509.100 9.1509.750 54.100
7 6 4 6 3 3 2 

2 

Re id Pa tton647
ACE FL

8.800 10.450 8.9508.500 7.9509.400 54.050
6 1 7T 3 4T 8 3 

3 

August Gam auf652
Gulf  Coast

8.850 7.300 9.1009.400 10.0509.150 53.850
5 9 2 2 6 1 4 

4 

Landon Fournie r649
Blaze Gymnastics

9.300 10.150 9.1508.900 5.8509.400 52.750
1 2 5 1 4T 10 5 

5 

Brady W arne644
American Gymnastics

9.250 9.050 7.9009.200 8.5008.550 52.450
2 5 3 7T 8 5 6 

6 

Logan O lsheski645
LaF leur's Tampa

8.000 9.500 8.8008.500 8.2509.050 52.100
8 3 7T 4T 7 6T 7 

7 

Ethan Boe ttge640
Gulf  Coast

7.800 8.600 7.5008.750 8.8009.900 51.350
9 8 6 10 1 4 8 

8 

Johnny Jordan648
Blaze Gymnastics

7.100 8.700 7.9008.400 8.2508.500 48.850
10 7 9 7T 9 6T 9 

9 

M avr ick Light690
Golden C ity

9.000 6.450 8.8008.350 7.5508.100 48.250
3T 10 10 4T 10 9 10 

10 
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Ca len Brandon658
Let It Shine

8.950 10.550 9.2509.350 9.90010.350 58.350
4 1 2T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Dylan S cam m ell661
Blaze Gymnastics

9.550 9.500 8.9509.350 9.1009.300 55.750
2 4 2T 4 6 3 2 

2 

Br ian Hills683
Blaze Gymnastics

9.250 10.050 8.3008.200 9.4509.900 55.150
3 2 8 8 2 2 3 

3 

S ila s  Harm on669
Gym Tech Elite

10.450 9.850 8.9008.500 7.2509.650 54.600
1 3 7 5T 3T 9 4 

4 

A sher Fe rguson655
Gulf  Coast

8.200 9.250 9.0009.300 8.0009.650 53.400
5 5 4 3 3T 6 5 

5 

Ka llan Jacobi-Knappe672
Gulf  Coast

7.550 7.600 8.9009.450 7.8009.600 50.900
7 10 1 5T 5 7T 6 

6 

Elijah Keck656
Geist Sports A cademy

6.850 7.950 9.2509.000 8.6009.200 50.850
10 9 5 1T 7 4 7 

7 

Johna than S hpak653
Universa l Gym A cadem

7.750 8.750 8.8007.000 7.8008.750 48.850
6 7 9 7 8 7T 8 

8 

Dylan Va lenti665
Blaze Gymnastics

6.950 8.400 8.1508.700 8.0507.200 47.450
9 8 6 10 9 5 9 

9 

Jesse  Bushbaker660
Geist Sports A cademy

7.000 9.000 8.2506.700 5.8006.450 43.200
8 6 10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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M arce llo  Ce rvantes675
LaF leur's Tampa

10.400 10.250 9.1009.400 10.00010.150 59.300
2 4 2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Gianni T ow nsend681
LaF leur's Tampa

9.350 9.200 8.9009.500 8.90010.350 56.200
4 5 1 5 1 3T 2 

2 

Joseph Guthr ie680
ACE FL

9.250 10.350 9.5009.350 7.7509.700 55.900
5 2T 3 1 3T 5T 3 

3 

T hom as Be ll673
Apollo Gymnastics

10.500 10.550 9.0009.050 9.3007.000 55.400
1 1 4 3T 9 2 4 

4 

Pa rke r S tines674
Emera ld C ity

10.050 10.350 8.4508.850 7.7509.700 55.150
3 2T 5 6 3T 5T 5 

5 

Gibson W ehlage686
Geist Sports A cademy

7.600 8.800 8.1008.600 8.9008.950 50.950
9 6 6 9 6 3T 6 

6 

Joshua  Law rence676
Star Bound

8.750 6.800 8.3008.350 7.2009.100 48.500
7 9 7 7 5 8 7 

7 

W illiam  Ode ll689
Blaze Gymnastics

9.000 7.450 8.2507.650 7.5007.400 47.250
6 8 8 8 8 7 8 

8 

M ax Jones685
Geist Sports A cademy

7.900 8.350 9.0005.000 6.6508.000 44.900
8 7 9 3T 7 9 9 

9 

Korbin Russo694
Blaze Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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T aka fum i M ashiko372
Chelsea Piers

8.750 9.050 9.0009.450 9.0009.250 54.500
3 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

M ichae l Nisanov365
Chelsea Piers

8.950 8.550 8.6008.300 8.6008.700 51.700
1 3 2 4T 3 4T 2 

2 

Ethan Diachun617
North F lorida - Jax

7.750 9.200 8.6507.750 8.6008.950 50.900
4 1 3 3 2 4T 3 

3 

M arce llo  Biehl368
Chelsea Piers

8.800 7.400 8.6006.750 8.7008.100 48.350
2 5 5 4T 4 3 4 

4 

Ow en Neustrom752
Acadiana

7.350 7.500 9.5007.200 8.8507.550 47.950
5 4 4 1 5T 2 5 

5 

X avie r  Kow a lski370
F lips Gymnastics

6.550 7.350 8.0006.700 6.0007.550 42.150
6 6 6 7 5T 6 6 

6 

David W iener366
F lips Gymnastics

6.300 4.000 8.6005.000 4.0005.100 33.000
7 7 7 4T 7 7 7 

7 
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Ethan Ka tz381
Chelsea Piers

8.750 9.200 8.1008.650 8.7009.100 52.500
1 1 3 7 2 2 1 

1 

Joaquin M artinez650
North F lorida - Jax

7.750 7.900 8.7508.800 8.9009.500 51.600
4 8 2 4 1 1 2 

2 

Edw ard Dos S antos379
Chelsea Piers

8.250 8.100 9.2008.900 7.2008.050 49.700
3 6 1 2 6T 4 3 

3 

Bodhi Young382
South Miami

7.450 8.450 9.3507.700 8.1508.050 49.150
5 3 4 1 6T 3 4 

4 

Andre  DiGiam m arco378
South Miami

8.450 8.400 8.8507.500 6.8008.350 48.350
2 4 5 3 3T 5T 5 

5 

S ean W inga te659
Harbor C ity

7.100 8.800 8.3006.900 6.3008.350 45.750
6 2 6 5T 3T 7 6 

6 

Isaac V inke667
Harbor C ity

4.250 8.150 8.0006.600 6.8008.250 42.050
8 5 7 8 5 5T 7 

7 

Ernesto Os io383
South Miami

5.700 8.000 8.3006.000 5.9007.250 41.150
7 7 8 5T 8 8 8 

8 
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1 ACE FL 6S 169.400 28.500 31.000 27.600 27.000 29.100 26.200

12 1 1 2 3

2 LaF leur 's  T am pa 6S 167.600 27.750 28.950 27.400 26.800 29.550 27.150

23 2 2 1 1

3 North F lor ida  -  Jax 6S 159.400 25.650 26.400 25.650 26.500 28.200 27.000

3T4 4 3 4 2

4 Gym  T ech Elite 6S 158.650 28.700 27.800 25.250 26.350 28.350 22.200

51 3 4 3 4

5 Harbor C ity 6S 143.150 21.750 26.000 23.050 23.550 27.500 21.300

65 5 5 5 5

6 S outh M iam i 6S 138.650 21.600 24.850 21.200 26.500 23.650 20.850

3T6 6 6 6 6
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1 Le t It S hine 6L 171.000 27.300 30.000 28.600 27.300 30.100 27.700

12 2 1 1 1

2 Blaze  Gym nastics 6L 168.350 28.100 30.450 27.800 26.450 28.600 26.950

51 1 3 3 2

3 Gulf Coast 6L 162.500 24.850 26.500 28.150 27.000 29.150 26.850

24 4 2 2 3

4 Che lsea  Pie rs 6L 160.550 26.500 26.800 27.000 26.800 27.050 26.400

33 3 4 4 4

5 Ge is t S ports  A cadem y 6L 150.700 22.500 26.150 25.250 26.500 26.150 24.150

45 5 5 5 5
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